



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1321 of 1988

Sarnam Singh And Five Others
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Apul Misra, N.S. Kulshrestha
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	D.G.A.

Court No. - 42

HON'BLE SIDDHARTHA VARMA, J.
HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

On the request of Sri Apul Mishra, learned Senior Advocate appearing for the appellants, list this case on 5.2.2026.

January 22, 2026
(Prashant Mishra-I,J.) (Siddhartha Varma,J.)
GS